
Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Hopeamerkki alle 11v

1. Aaro Piekkanen, VanDi  2013
EK 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1.
TK 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 39,00 39,00 1.

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 33,15 72,15 72,15 1.
104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 33,00 105,15 105,15 1.
301C 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 28,80 133,95 133,95 1.
203C 1 2,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 20,50 41,00 174,95 174,95

9,5 6,4 6,1 6,2
2. Edvin Ijäs, VanDi  2011

EK 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 3.
TK 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 18,00 36,00 36,00 2.

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 25,50 61,50 61,50 3.
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 89,55 89,55 2.
104C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 39,60 129,15 129,15 2.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 26,25 155,40 155,40

8,9 5,6 5,9 6,0
3. Teo Suksi, VanDi  2012

EK 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1.
TK 3 1,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 14,00 14,00 33,50 33,50 3.

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 20,00 30,00 63,50 63,50 2.
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 24,00 87,50 87,50 3.
101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 22,75 110,25 110,25 3.
103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 3,5 10,50 16,80 127,05 127,05

8,0 5,3 5,1 5,7

Tuomarit
1. Taina Karvonen VanDi
2. Roope Rundgren VanDi
3. Ronja Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Hopeamerkki, yleinen 1m

1. Veera Piekkanen, VanDi  2010
5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 28,90 28,90 2.

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 58,50 58,50 1.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,00 32,30 90,80 90,80 1.

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 125,95 125,95 1.
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 31,45 157,40 157,40 1.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 40,70 198,10 198,10

10,8 6,3 6,1 6,0
2. Kaisla Lappalainen, VanDi  2008
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 28,90 28,90 2.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 25,50 54,40 54,40 4.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 28,80 83,20 83,20 2.
301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 25,60 108,80 108,80 3.
402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 135,20 135,20 3.
104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 168,20 168,20

10,2 5,6 5,5 5,5
3. Venla Ripatti, VanDi  2009
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 28,50 28,50 28,50 4.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 27,00 55,50 55,50 3.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 24,00 79,50 79,50 5.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 110,10 110,10 2.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 149,70 149,70 2.
203C 1 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 7,50 15,00 164,70 164,70

10,5 5,2 5,3 5,4
4. Nella Hokkanen, VanDi  2009
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,50 24,75 24,75 24,75 5.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 27,00 51,75 51,75 5.
301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 28,00 79,75 79,75 4.

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 24,65 104,40 104,40 4.
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 130,80 130,80 5.
402C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 159,60 159,60

9,5 5,5 5,5 5,8
5. Malla Lågas, VanDi  2010
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 1.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 25,50 56,10 56,10 2.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 27,00 83,10 83,10 3.
301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 20,00 103,10 103,10 5.
403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 28,60 131,70 131,70 4.
104C 1 2,2 2,5 4,0 4,0 10,50 23,10 154,80 154,80

10,7 4,8 5,0 5,1
6. Viivi Tujula, VanDi  2007
101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 20,15 20,15 20,15 6.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 17,00 25,50 45,65 45,65 6.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 27,20 72,85 72,85 6.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 26,35 99,20 99,20 6.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 129,80 129,80 6.

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 23,75 153,55 153,55
9,7 5,3 5,3 5,3



7. Netta Penttinen, VanDi  2010
101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 18,20 18,20 18,20 7.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 42,20 42,20 7.
201C 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 29,25 71,45 71,45 7.

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 24,65 96,10 96,10 7.
103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 121,60 121,60 7.
402C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 151,20 151,20

9,3 5,6 5,3 5,3
8. Erin Söderström, VanDi  2009
101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 16,25 16,25 16,25 8.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 21,00 37,25 37,25 8.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 13,50 20,25 57,50 57,50 8.
301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 14,50 23,20 80,70 80,70 8.
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 108,75 108,75 8.
402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 21,60 130,35 130,35

9,2 5,1 4,6 4,4

Tuomarit
1. Taina Karvonen VanDi
2. Roope Rundgren VanDi
3. Ronja Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Kuparimerkki

1. Niklas Nissinen, VanDi  2013
K 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 2.

101C 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 20,50 40,00 40,00 1.
401C 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 17,50 17,50 57,50 57,50

3,0 6,7 6,2 6,3
2. Julia Shepstone, VanDi  2011

K 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 3.
101C 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,00 19,00 38,00 38,00 2.
401C 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 56,50 56,50

3,0 6,2 6,5 6,2
3. Matias Mertala, VanDi  2011

K 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 5.
101C 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 35,00 35,00 6.
401C 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 55,00 55,00

3,0 6,0 6,2 6,2
4. Denzel Ifemeri, VanDi  2013

K 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 5.
101C 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 20,00 37,00 37,00 4.
401C 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 54,50 54,50

3,0 6,0 6,2 6,0
5. Tuuli Huuppola, VanDi  2013

K 3 1,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 22,00 22,00 22,00 1.
101C 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 38,00 38,00 2.
201C 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 53,00 53,00

3,0 6,0 5,8 5,8
6. Eedit Eerola, VanDi  2010

K 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 3.
101C 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 36,50 36,50 5.
401C 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 12,50 49,00 49,00

3,0 5,5 5,5 5,3
7. Sohvi Lehtinen, VanDi  2010

K 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 8.
101C 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 30,50 30,50 7.
201A 1 1,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 10,00 10,00 40,50 40,50

3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5
8. Aino Nurmela, VanDi  2010

K 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 7.
101C 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 13,50 13,50 28,00 28,00 8.
401C 1 1,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,00 11,00 39,00 39,00

3,0 4,3 4,0 4,7

Tuomarit
1. Taina Karvonen VanDi
2. Wilma Perkiö VanDi
3. Ronja Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Harrastemerkki 2

1. Elli Hakkarainen
100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 1.

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 37,00 37,00 2.
101C 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 56,00 56,00 1.
401C 1 1,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 14,00 70,00 70,00

4,0 6,0 5,6 5,9
2. Iida Amanda Kääriäinen
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2.

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 37,00 37,00 2.
101C 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 18,00 55,00 55,00 3.
401C 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,00 13,00 68,00 68,00

4,0 5,8 5,6 5,6
3. Amelie Sundman
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 4.

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 37,50 37,50 1.
101C 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 18,00 18,00 55,50 55,50 2.
401C 1 1,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 8,50 8,50 64,00 64,00

4,0 5,3 5,3 5,5
4. Nella Poikola
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 34,00 34,00 4.
101C 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 16,50 50,50 50,50 4.
401C 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 12,50 63,00 63,00

4,0 5,5 5,3 5,0

Tuomarit
1. Ia Apelgren VanDi
2. Tania Piekkanen VanDi
3. Wilma Perkiö VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Harrastemerkki 3

1. Mimosa Kopisto
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 1.
200A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 35,50 35,50 1.
101C 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 19,50 55,00 55,00 1.
401C 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,00 20,00 75,00 75,00 1.
201C 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 92,00 92,00

5,0 6,2 5,9 6,3
2. Felicia Ketola
100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 2.
200A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 32,50 32,50 2.
101C 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 49,00 49,00 2.
401C 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 67,50 67,50 2.
201C 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 84,00 84,00

5,0 5,7 5,6 5,5

Tuomarit
1. Ia Apelgren VanDi
2. Tania Piekkanen VanDi
3. Wilma Perkiö VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Harrastemerkki 1

1. Linn Granholm
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 35,00 35,00 3.

010 3 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 18,50 53,50 53,50
3,0 6,0 5,7 6,2

2. Alysa Saarelainen
100A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 1.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 36,50 36,50 1.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 52,50 52,50
3,0 6,0 5,7 5,8

3. Kasper Jokimies
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 36,00 36,00 2.

010 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 50,50 50,50
3,0 5,7 5,2 6,0

4. Harrison Roulston
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 17,50 35,00 35,00 3.

010 3 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 35,00 35,00
3,0 3,7 3,7 4,3

5. Sohvi Nordberg
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 5.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 13,00 29,50 29,50 5.

010 3 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 29,50 29,50
3,0 3,3 3,3 3,2

Tuomarit
1. Ia Apelgren VanDi
2. Tania Piekkanen VanDi
3. Wilma Perkiö VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Pronssimerkki

1. Maisa Vilen, VanDi  2009
100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1.
200A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 36,00 36,00 1.

K 3 1,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 20,50 20,50 56,50 56,50 1.
103C 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 90,10 90,10 1.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 114,85 114,85 1.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 26,25 141,10 141,10

7,6 6,3 6,3 6,1
2. Aino Lahti, VanDi  2009
100A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 3.
200A 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 16,50 34,50 34,50 4.

K 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 51,00 51,00 5.
103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 79,80 79,80 3.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 27,75 107,55 107,55 2.
301C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 31,20 138,75 138,75

7,7 5,9 5,9 6,0
3. Noel Paltamaa, VanDi  2011
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 6.
200A 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 34,00 34,00 5.

K 3 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,00 19,00 53,00 53,00 4.
401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 27,30 80,30 80,30 2.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 104,30 104,30 3.
103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 25,60 129,90 129,90

7,5 5,6 5,9 5,9
4. Venla Syrjä, VanDi  2011
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 2.
200A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 36,00 36,00 1.

K 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 54,50 54,50 2.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 23,80 78,30 78,30 4.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 103,05 103,05 4.
103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 24,00 127,05 127,05

7,5 5,6 5,8 5,8
5. Elli Koski, VanDi  2011
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 5.
200A 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 30,50 30,50 6.

K 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 49,50 49,50 6.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 21,60 71,10 71,10 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 95,85 95,85 6.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 25,20 121,05 121,05

7,1 5,5 5,8 5,7
6. Sisu Torvikoski, VanDi  2013
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 3.
200A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 35,50 35,50 3.

K 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 53,50 53,50 3.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 20,40 73,90 73,90 5.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 98,65 98,65 5.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 119,65 119,65

7,1 5,6 5,8 5,6



Tuomarit
1. Tania Piekkanen VanDi
2. Taina Karvonen VanDi
3. Ia Apelgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Perusmerkki

1. Harper Roulston, VanDi  2014
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 37,50 37,50 2.

K 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 20,50 58,00 58,00
3,0 6,7 6,7 6,0

2. Hilda Rytkönen, VanDi  2015
100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 19,50 19,50 39,50 39,50 1.

K 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 57,00 57,00
3,0 6,7 6,7 5,7

3. Bea Koskinen, VanDi  2015
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 33,00 33,00 3.

K 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 51,00 51,00
3,0 5,7 5,7 5,7

4. Nelson Ifemeri, VanDi  2016
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 33,00 33,00 3.

K 1 1,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 9,00 9,00 42,00 42,00
3,0 4,8 4,8 4,3

Tuomarit
1. Taina Karvonen VanDi
2. Taina Karvonen VanDi
3. Roope Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Rautamerkki

1. Alessio Von Hertzen, VanDi  2013
100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 21,00 21,00 21,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 40,50 40,50 3.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 21,00 61,50 61,50

3,2 6,5 6,5 6,3
2. Myy Peltonen, VanDi  2015
100A 1 1,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 22,00 22,00 22,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 22,00 44,00 44,00 1.
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 61,00 61,00

3,0 6,8 6,8 6,7
3. Inca Pirskanen, VanDi  2013
100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 21,00 21,00 21,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 21,50 42,50 42,50 2.
101A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 60,50 60,50

3,0 6,7 6,7 6,8
4. Aino Eronen, VanDi  2012
100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 21,00 21,00 21,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 39,00 39,00 4.
101A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 16,00 55,00 55,00

3,0 6,0 6,0 6,3
5. Milo Virta, VanDi  2014
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 5.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 37,50 37,50 5.
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 53,50 53,50

3,0 6,0 6,0 5,8
6. Leo-Lux Niemi, VanDi  2014
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 5.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 37,50 37,50 5.
101A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 53,00 53,00

3,0 6,0 6,0 5,7
7. Lenni Holopainen, VanDi  2014
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 7.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 37,00 37,00 7.
101A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 52,50 52,50

3,0 5,8 5,8 5,8
8. Arvi Ålander, VanDi  2014
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 8.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 34,00 34,00 8.
101A 1 1,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 7,00 7,00 41,00 41,00

3,0 4,5 4,5 4,7

Tuomarit
1. Taina Karvonen VanDi
2. Taina Karvonen VanDi
3. Roope Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Kultamerkki 1m

1. Elias Liikkanen, VanDi  2010
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 29,25 29,25 29,25 2.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 31,45 60,70 60,70 1.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 94,30 94,30 1.
301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 25,50 119,80 119,80 1.

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 28,50 148,30 148,30 1.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 187,90 187,90 1.
104B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 32,20 220,10 220,10 1.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 34,00 254,10 254,10

15,1 5,7 5,7 5,7
2. Lotta Pulkkinen, VanDi  2008
401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 32,25 32,25 32,25 1.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 22,40 54,65 54,65 2.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 86,95 86,95 2.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 29,75 116,70 116,70 2.

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 25,50 142,20 142,20 2.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 38,50 180,70 180,70 2.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 12,00 24,00 204,70 204,70 2.
104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 29,70 234,40 234,40

14,6 5,5 5,4 5,3

Tuomarit
1. Annika Palokangas VanDi
2. Taina Karvonen VanDi
3. Roope Rundgren VanDi



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Merkkihypyt 2022 Vantaa Diving 
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 28.5.2022

Hopeamerkki, yleinen 3m

1. Asta Rantala, VanDi  2010
101B 3 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 31,50 31,50 31,50 1.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 27,30 58,80 58,80 1.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 38,70 97,50 97,50 1.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 35,15 132,65 132,65 2.
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 28,00 160,65 160,65 1.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 194,85 194,85

10,1 6,5 6,3 6,5
2. Emilia Orava, VanDi  2006
101B 3 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 3.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 27,30 57,30 57,30 3.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 89,70 89,70 3.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 124,85 124,85 3.
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 28,80 153,65 153,65 2.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 33,25 186,90 186,90

10,1 6,2 6,3 6,1
3. Meeri Manninen, VanDi  2010
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 2.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 27,90 58,30 58,30 2.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 38,00 96,30 96,30 2.
105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 133,70 133,70 1.
203C 3 1,9 2,5 4,0 3,0 9,50 18,05 151,75 151,75 3.

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 33,60 185,35 185,35
11,6 5,2 5,5 5,3

4. Lauri Kukkola, VanDi  2007
101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 24,75 24,75 4.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 55,35 55,35 4.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,50 27,30 82,65 82,65 4.
103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 27,20 109,85 109,85 4.

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 37,00 146,85 146,85 4.
202C 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 22,40 169,25 169,25

9,8 5,8 5,6 5,8
5. Milla Manninen, VanDi  2008
101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 23,25 23,25 23,25 6.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 24,50 47,75 47,75 6.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 30,60 78,35 78,35 5.
301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 28,80 107,15 107,15 5.
103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 24,80 131,95 131,95 6.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 32,30 164,25 164,25

9,9 5,7 5,6 5,3
6. Milla Hoikkala, VanDi  2009
101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 5.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 24,50 48,50 48,50 5.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 29,75 78,25 78,25 6.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 28,80 107,05 107,05 6.
103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 26,40 133,45 133,45 5.
403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 25,65 159,10 159,10

9,9 5,3 5,3 5,6



Tuomarit
1. Annika Palokangas VanDi
2. Taina Karvonen VanDi
3. Roope Rundgren VanDi
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